

Mat Suit 126 of 2024
(Reg. No. 125 of 2024)

Order No. 4

Dated: 13.09.2024

The petitioner is present by hazira.

He files the requisite of summons for the respondent in both way with process fees.

Office to issue the same at once.

To **24.10.2024** for S/R & A/D.

Office to comply.

D/C

Sd/-

Sd/-

ADJ, 1st Court, Dlg

ADJ, 1st Court, Darjeeling.