

Mat suit 126 of 2024
(Reg. No.125 of 2024)
Present: Shri Akhilesh Kumar Pandey
JO CODE WB 00784
CNR No.WBDJ010008172024

Order No 15
Dated 30.03.2026

Petitioner files hazira.

Today is fixed for Hearing of the arguments.

Hd, argument in full.

Let the case be fixed for passing necessary order.

To 29.04.2026 for necessary order.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court , Darjeeling